Part List:

NI T\

AT

%w

o o

E. 2pcs

D. 2pcs

)

w M4x5 4pcs

F.

M4x16 6pcs
Mbx16 6pcs

~
%
%
%

G. & M4x8 4pcs

M6x16 6pcs
M8x16 4pcs
M8x30 4pcs

H. % M4x12 6pcs

K. Washers

[. » M4x10 4pcs

@ M5 bpes

)
a0
~
o
o
i,
A}
Q
—
>
©
—







